TOOLS FOR THE BRAVE
December 05, 2025, 17:05h Page 1 of 1
VITO - Tools for the brave | Subject to correction or change without prior notice. vito-tools.com
BRUSHLESS ELECTRIC CHAINSAW 40V
VIBCEBSFL40
The VITO Brushless EGO 40V chainsaw is designed to deliver
excellent cutting performance for logs, branches and shrub
pruning. Its ergonomic design ensures superior control, reduced
fatigue and enhanced safety during prolonged use. Fitted with an
OREGON bar and chain, it provides clean, efficient cutting even in
dense wood. The Brushless motor increases durability, reduces
wear and provides instant torque for fast, consistent cuts with
lower vibration. Powered by two 20V EGO batteries (40V nominal),
this cordless chainsaw offers complete freedom of movement. With
a chain speed of up to 19 m/s, an electronic brake, safety switch
and easy chain tensioning mechanism, it is ideal for both
professional users and demanding homeowners. Weighing only 3.6
kg, it is lightweight, well-balanced and versatile for a wide range of
outdoor tasks.
Key features
> Powerful Brushless motor for high efficiency
> Dual EGO 20V battery operation (40V) for full mobility
> Premium OREGON bar and chain
> Ergonomic design for comfort and control
> Automatic chain lubrication
> Electronic brake and safety switch
> Chain speed up to 19 m/s
> Lightweight and easy to handle
> Ideal for pruning, log cutting and property maintenance
Specifications
Blade 350 mm
Chain oil 160 ml
Chain pitch 3/8"
Chain speed 0-19 m/s
Dimensions 810 x 225 x 215 mm
Drive links 52
Engine Brushless
Insulation class II
Packaging dimensions 480 x 230 x 230 mm
Product weight 3,6 kg
Sound power level (LWA) 101 dB
Sound pressure level (LPA) 91 dB
Voltage 40V DC
Weight with packaging 4,2 kg
Package Contents
- 1 Cordless brushless electric chainsaw - 1 Saw chain - 1 Guide bar
- 1 Guide bar cover